MC – FRAME SIZE 1 / UP TO 160A
W SCHRACK INFO
• For system and line protection
• Adjustable overload release Ir: 0,8 – 1 x In (factory setting 0,8 x In)
• Adjustable short-circuit release Ii: 6 – 10 x In (factory setting 6 x In);
except MC.-A40: 8 - 10 x In
• Box terminals as standard, screw terminals as accessories
• Breaking capacity 25 / 50 / 100 kA at 415 V 50/60 Hz
• Meets IEC/EN 60947-2
• Rated uninterrupted current = Rated current
W CIRCUIT BREAKER 3 POLE UP TO 160A WITH THERMAL MAGNETIC RELEASE
TYPES MC1B-A, MC1N-A, MC1H-A
MC110231
SETTING RANGE
RATED CURRENT/ OVERLOAD- SHORT CIRCUIT- TYPE ORDER NO.
BREAKING CAPACITY RELEASE (A) RELEASE (A)
3 POLE (BASIC BREAKING CAPACITY) 25 kA
20 A/25 kA 15…20 fix 350 MC1B-A20 MC120131
25 A/25 kA 20…25 fix 350 MC1B-A25 MC125131
32 A/25 kA 25…32 fix 350 MC1B-A32 MC132131
40 A/25 kA 32…40 320…400 MC1B-A40 MC140131
50 A/25 kA 40…50 300…500 MC1B-A50 MC150131
63 A/25 kA 50…63 380…630 MC1B-A63 MC163131
80 A/25 kA 63…80 480…800 MC1B-A80 MC180131
100 A/25 kA 80…100 600…1000 MC1B-A100 MC110131
125 A/25 kA 100…125 750…1250 MC1B-A125 MC112131
160 A/25 kA 125…160 fix 1280 MC1B-A160 MC116131
3 POLE (NORMAL BREAKING CAPACITY) 50 kA
20 A/50 kA 15…20 fix 350 MC1N-A20 MC120231
25 A/50 kA 20…25 fix 350 MC1N-A25 MC125231
32 A/50 kA 25…32 fix 350 MC1N-A32 MC132231
40 A/50 kA 32…40 320…400 MC1N-A40 MC140231
50 A/50 kA 40…50 300…500 MC1N-A50 MC150231
63 A/50 kA 50…63 380…630 MC1N-A63 MC163231
80 A/50 kA 63…80 480…800 MC1N-A80 MC180231
100 A/50 kA 80…100 600…1000 MC1N-A100 MC110231
125 A/50 kA 100…125 750…1250 MC1N-A125 MC112231
160 A/50 kA 125…160 fix 1280 MC1N-A160 MC116231
3 POLE (HIGH BREAKING CAPACITY) 100 kA
20 A/100 kA 15…20 fix 350 MC1H-A20 MC120331
25 A/100 kA 20…25 fix 350 MC1H-A25 MC125331
32 A/100 kA 25…32 fix 350 MC1H-A32 MC132331
40 A/100 kA 32…40 320…400 MC1H-A40 MC140331
50 A/100 kA 40…50 300…500 MC1H-A50 MC150331
63 A/100 kA 50…63 380…630 MC1H-A63 MC163331
80 A/100 kA 63…80 480…800 MC1H-A80 MC180331
100 A/100 kA 80…100 600…1000 MC1H-A100 MC110331
125 A/100 kA 100…125 750…1250 MC1H-A125 MC112331
160 A/100 kA 125…160 fix 1280 MC1H-A160 MC116331
Скачано с сайта интернет магазина https://axiomplus.com.ua